PETRO
petroind.com
ANSI 150# DN15 (1/2”) to DN300 (12”)
Item code: SSYF
Y STRAINER 316
STAINLESS STEEL FLANGED
FEATURES:
• Pressure / Temperature Rating - ANSI B16.34

End Connection ASME B16.5
Valve Design ASME B16.34
Valve Test API 598
TEMPERATURE
PR
ES
SU
RE
 (P
SI
)
PETRO Industrial Australia   |   +61 (0) 7 3204 9558   |   sales@petroindustrial.com.au   |   www.petroind.com
PETRO
petroind.com
Code NPS DN L D C G O Z-Ød t Mesh
SSY15F 15mm (1/2”) 15 130 15 35 60.5 89 4-Ø15 10 60
SSY20F 20mm (3/4”) 20 145 20 43 70.0 98 4-Ø15 11 60
SSY25F 25mm (1”) 25 150 25 51 79.5 108 4-Ø15 12 60
SSY32F 32mm (11/4”) 32 180 32 64 89.0 117 4-Ø15 13 60
SSY40F 40mm (11/2”) 40 205 38 73 98.5 127 4-Ø15 14.5 60
SSY50F 50mm (2”) 50 225 50 92 120.5 152 4-Ø19 16.0 60
SSY65F 65mm (21/2”) 65 260 65 105 139.5 178 4-Ø19 17.5 60
SSY80F 80mm (3”) 80 280 78 127 152.5 190 4-Ø19 19 60
SSY100F 100mm (4”) 100 300 100 157 190.5 229 8-Ø19 24 60
SSY125F 127mm (5”) 125 350 125 186 216.0 254 8-Ø22 24 60
SSY150F 150mm (6”) 150 385 150 216 241.3 279 8-Ø22 25.4 60
SSY200F 200mm (8”) 200 485 200 270 298.5 343 8-Ø22 28.5 60
SSY250F 254mm (10”) 250 550 250 324 362.0 406 12-Ø25 30.0 60
SSY300F 304.8mm (12”) 300 610 300 381 432,0 483 12-Ø25 32.0 60
DIMENSIONS:
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
L
t